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Finish - Results
Start 4/29/2019 16:35:56.32

Place id Lane FistName LastName  Affiliation License Time Delta Time
1 1 Wx\u‘o\"\-\' 6(C 53447 53447
2 2 @@os-\- GC 53518 071
3 3 oAes Gc 53666 148
2 a Thegron o-C 54172 506
5 5 \ Y)'\ LYAN 60163 1991

6 6 \.G—PO\MM GC 61818 1655
7 7 MQ@LIL M 62694 876
8 8 oA s LAY 63176 4

9 9 /77 e < 63308 132
10 10 LL CouO\C &< 63762 454
1 11 Corve- M 64494 732
12 12 A\venr M 65005 511
13 13 GV Gz &C 65721 716
14 1 ONheve R 70762 1041
15 15 ke GC 73206 2444
16 % —\er— A 80850 3144
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